CLASSEMENT DE L'ETAPE
STAGE CLASSIFICATION

SAREIN - TABRIZ

sUCI

* - {
N W
TABRIZ-2018

e e

Date : 04/10/2018 Etape - Stage: 5
Organisateur - Organiser : East Azarbaijan Youth and Sports Organisation Distance : 198.9 km
Epreuve - Race: TOUR OF IRAN 2018 (Azarbaijan) Moyenne - Average : 38.387km/h
Rang Dqs. ucl ID NOM Pr(_énom Equipe Nat. Te‘mps Ecart Bonif. pg.
Rank  Bib Last name First Name Team Nat. Time Gap Bon.

1 11 10004557465 SAFARZADEH Saeid TABRIZ SHAHRDARY TEAM IRI 05h10'53" 10"

2 32 10014630008 * NOVIKOV Savva RUSSIA NATIONAL TEAM RUS 05h11'04" 11" 6"

3 13 10053137085 * ALIZADEH CHAKHERLOU Jafar TABRIZ SHAHRDARY TEAM IRI 05h11'12" 19" 4"

4 72 10010804467 OOSTRA Folkert ALECTO CYCLINGTEAM NED 05h11'29" 36"

5 23 10007803733 KOLAHDOUZ HAGH Amir PISHGAMAN CYCLING TEAM IRI 05h11'31" 38"

6 85 10009966429 ABRAHAM Meron BIKE AID ERI 05h11'31" "

7 5 10006453009 SCHEIRE Ruben TARTELETTO - ISOREX BEL 05h11'34" 41"

8 21 10079277676 MOAZAMI GODARZI Arvin PISHGAMAN CYCLING TEAM IRI 05h11'40" 47"

9 123 10006376621 MOKHTARI MEMAR Farhad GUN AY TABRIZ TEAM IRI 05h11'42" 49"

10 86 10011061418 VAN ENGELEN Adne BIKE AID NED 05h11'44" 51"

11 115 10008606409 AGHDAM Shahin Homay DFT TEAM IRI 05h11'47" 54"

12 61 10009973705 * LASINIS Venantas STAKI - TECHNORAMA LTU 05h11'47" "

13 102 10011136994 * JAMAHISIAN GHALEHSEFIDI Amirho IRANIAN NATIONAL TEAM IRI 05h11'57" 01'04"

14 122 10071089563 PAYDAR SHIRVANEHDEH SAJJAD GUN AY TABRIZ TEAM IRI 05h11'58" 01'05"

15 55 10015082672 * SOKOLOV Nikita VINO - ASTANA MOTORS KAZ 05h12'01" 01'08"

16 31 10004520887 SOKOLQV Dmitrii RUSSIA NATIONAL TEAM RUS 05h12'07" 01'14"

17 36 10010165277 * NIKIFOROQV Arseny RUSSIA NATIONAL TEAM RUS 05h12'07" "

18 22 10007210114 BEYK KHORMIZI Hamid PISHGAMAN CYCLING TEAM IRI 05h12'09" 01'16"

19 2 10008694416 SEFA Ylber TARTELETTO - ISOREX ALB 05h12'10" 01'17"

20 42 10008707449 STOHR Jan AC SPARTA PRAHA CZE 05h12'10" "

21 14 10009680378 * NAJAFI Bahram TABRIZ SHAHRDARY TEAM IRI 05h12'14" 01'21"

22 35 10008855878 VDOVIN Alexander RUSSIA NATIONAL TEAM RUS 05h12'17" 01'24"

23 73 10011101430 DEKKER Sjors ALECTO CYCLINGTEAM NED 05h12'22" 01'29"

24 1 10013892404 * STOCKMAN Abram TARTELETTO - ISOREX BEL 05h12'27" 01'34"

25 105 10006376419 SEYEDGHALICHI Seyedmiladmohamm IRANIAN NATIONAL TEAM IRI 05h12'37" 01'44"

26 74 10007291855 OTTEMA Rick ALECTO CYCLINGTEAM NED 05h12'37" " 3"

27 43 10007650048 KALOJIROS Tomas AC SPARTA PRAHA CZE 05h12'40" 01'47"

28 24 10008789800 ARIYAN Behnam PISHGAMAN CYCLING TEAM IRI 05h12'47" 01'54"

29 104 10009432323 ARMOON Mehdi IRANIAN NATIONAL TEAM IRI 05h12'47" "

30 71 10010976946 DOETS Marco ALECTO CYCLINGTEAM NED 05h12'49" 01'56"

31 41 10008707550 STOHR Pavel AC SPARTA PRAHA CZE 05h13'01" 02'08"

32 4 10014097922 * STOCKMAN Michiel TARTELETTO - ISOREX BEL 05h13'07" 02'14"

33 94 10010197007 * MIKAYILZADE Musa AZERBAIJAN NATIONAL TEA AZE 05h13'14" 02'21"

34 103 10007448671 RAHMANIBEIRAGH Mohsen IRANIAN NATIONAL TEAM IRI 05h13'16" 02'23"

35 26 10002227445 SOHRABI Mehdi PISHGAMAN CYCLING TEAM IRI 05h13'27" 02'34" 3"

36 126 10008712503 BAGHERI Esmaeil GUN AY TABRIZ TEAM IRI 05h13'31" 02'38"

37 114 10067246848 * JAFAR ZADEH Morteza DFT TEAM IRI 05h13'37" 02'44"

38 56 10011219446 * SEMENOV Alexandr VINO - ASTANA MOTORS KAZ 05h13'47" 02'54"

39 124 10071113916 SAJEDI Miraref GUN AY TABRIZ TEAM IRI 05h13'49" 02'56"

40 82 10006481907 HENDRICKS Clint BIKE AID RSA 05h13'51" 02'58"

41 121 10071089260 SAHRAEI BONAB TOHID GUN AY TABRIZ TEAM IRI 05h13'57" 03'04"

42 112 10009813653 POURESMAEIL Mohammad DFT TEAM IRI 05h14'02" 03'09"

43 6 10006597495 DE JONGHE Kevin TARTELETTO - ISOREX BEL 05h14'06" 03'13"

44 54 10009816178 * VOLOSHIN Alexey VINO - ASTANA MOTORS KAZ 05h14'19" 03'26"

45 101 10003333851 RAJABLOU Mohammad IRANIAN NATIONAL TEAM IRI 05h14'20" 0327" 2"

46 106 10004593639 MAHDI Olamaei IRANIAN NATIONAL TEAM IRI 05h14'26" 03'33"

47 125 10075503063 NAJMI BONAB Hossein GUN AY TABRIZ TEAM IRI 05h14'34" 03'41"

48 12 10010986848 MAZOCHIAN Mehdi TABRIZ SHAHRDARY TEAM IRI 05h14'43" 03'50"

49 33 10015769150 * SMIRNOV Alexandr RUSSIA NATIONAL TEAM RUS 05h14'49" 03'56"
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75
44
3
51
53
52
65
25
84
83
81

10013802171
10009386550
10008857696
10009385742
10006088550
10006472409
10006903148
10010653513
10054296439
10064580156
10009395947

OVERSTE Matthew

FIALA Petr

DE ROOZE Niels

ASTAFYEV Stepan
NEPOMNYACHSHIY Yevgeniy
KAMYSHEV Arman
SERTVYTIS Donatas

* GANJKHANLOU Mohammad
* KIPKEMBOI Salim

* KAGIMU Charles

SCHAFER Timo

Aucun coureur hors-délai / No OTL

Nombre de partants : 65

Aucun non partant - No DN S

ABANDONS - DNF

Dossard/Bib 62 - GEMBECKAS Tomas - STAKI - TECHNORAMA - 10013985764
Dossard/Bib 63 - VAITAITIS Kestutis - STAKI - TECHNORAMA - 10015992048
Dossard/Bib 64 - KUPSTAITIS Povilas - STAKI - TECHNORAMA - 10080220802

ALECTO CYCLINGTEAM
AC SPARTA PRAHA
TARTELETTO - ISOREX
VINO - ASTANAMOTORS
VINO - ASTANAMOTORS
VINO - ASTANAMOTORS
STAKI - TECHNORAMA
PISHGAMAN CYCLING TEAM
BIKE AID

BIKE AID

BIKE AID

Dossard/Bib 93 - SHIRALIYEV Karim - AZERBAIJAN NATIONAL TEAM - 10015334165
Dossard/Bib 116 - HASHEMI Mohammad - DFT TEAM - 10067400129

Numbers : 5
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NED
CZE
BEL
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
LTU
IRI

KEN
UGA
GER

05h15'04"
05h15'36"
05h15'36"
05h15'52"
05h15'52"
05h15'52"
05h15'59"
05h16'32"
05h19'46"
05h19'46"
05h24'25"

04'11"
04'43"
04'59"

05'06"
05'39"
08'53"

13'32"

3"
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sUCI

Date :

Organisateur - Organiser :

04/10/2018

CLASSEMENT GENERAL
GENERAL CLASSIFICATION

SAREIN - TABRIZ

East Azarbaijan Youth and Sports Organisation

* - {
N W
TABRIZ-2018

e e

Etape - Stage :

5

Epreuve - Race: TOUR OF IRAN 2018 (Azarbaijan) Distance : 902.4 km
Moyenne - Average : 41.697km/h

Rang Dqs. ucl ID NOM Pr(_énom Equipe Nat. Te‘mps Ecart

Rank Bib Last name First Name Team Nat. Time Gap
1 31 10004520887 SOKOLOV Dmitrii RUSSIA NATIONAL TEAM RUS 21h42'42"
2 85 10009966429 ABRAHAM Meron BIKE AID ERI 21h45'18" 02'36"
3 61 10009973705 * LASINIS Venantas STAKI - TECHNORAMA LTU 21h46'06" 03'24"
4 55 10015082672 * SOKOLOV Nikita VINO - ASTANAMOTORS KAZ 21h46'18" 03'36"
5 72 10010804467 OOSTRA Folkert ALECTO CYCLINGTEAM NED 21h46'21" 03'39"
6 42 10008707449 STOHR Jan AC SPARTA PRAHA CZE 21h46'22" 03'40"
7 14 10009680378 * NAJAFI Bahram TABRIZ SHAHRDARY TEAM IRI 21h46'26" 03'44"
8 22 10007210114 BEYK KHORMIZI Hamid PISHGAMAN CYCLING TEAM IRI 21h46'28" 03'46"
9 10008694416 SEFA Ylber TARTELETTO - ISOREX ALB 21h46'29" 03'47"
10 10013892404 * STOCKMAN Abram TARTELETTO - ISOREX BEL 21h46'38" 03'56"
11 82 10006481907 HENDRICKS Clint BIKE AID RSA 21h48'03" 05'21"
12 32 10014630008 * NOVIKOV Savva RUSSIA NATIONAL TEAM RUS 21h48'23" 05'41"
13 11 10004557465 SAFARZADEH Saeid TABRIZ SHAHRDARY TEAM IRI 21h49'12" 06'30"
14 86 10011061418 VAN ENGELEN Adne BIKE AID NED 21h49'16" 06'34"
15 4 10014097922 * STOCKMAN Michiel TARTELETTO - ISOREX BEL 21h49'22" 06'40"
16 35 10008855878 VDOVIN Alexander RUSSIA NATIONAL TEAM RUS 21h49'37" 06'55"
17 23 10007803733 KOLAHDOUZ HAGH Amir PISHGAMAN CYCLING TEAM IRI 21h49'49" o07'07"
18 5 10006453009 SCHEIRE Ruben TARTELETTO - ISOREX BEL 21h50'14" 07'32"
19 104 10009432323 ARMOON Mehdi IRANIAN NATIONAL TEAM IRI 21h50'15" 07'33"
20 21 10079277676 MOAZAMI GODARZI Arvin PISHGAMAN CYCLING TEAM IRI 21h50'20" 07'38"
21 102 10011136994 * JAMAHISIAN GHALEHSEFIDI Amirhoss ~ IRANIAN NATIONAL TEAM IRI 21h50'51" 08'09"
22 73 10011101430 DEKKER Sjors ALECTO CYCLINGTEAM NED 21h51'52" 09'10"
23 41 10008707550 STOHR Pavel AC SPARTA PRAHA CZE 21h54'08" 11'26"
24 3 10008857696 DE ROOZE Niels TARTELETTO - ISOREX BEL 21h54'50" 12'08"
25 51 10009385742 ASTAFYEV Stepan VINO - ASTANAMOTORS KAZ 21h55'06" 12'24"
26 13 10053137085 * ALIZADEH CHAKHERLOU Jafar TABRIZ SHAHRDARY TEAM IRI 21h55'16" 12'34"
27 25 10010653513 * GANJKHANLOU Mohammad PISHGAMAN CYCLING TEAM IRI 21h55'45" 13'03"
28 74 10007291855 OTTEMA Rick ALECTO CYCLINGTEAM NED 21h56'16" 13'34"
29 101 10003333851 RAJABLOU Mohammad IRANIAN NATIONAL TEAM IRI 21h56'27" 13'45"
30 71 10010976946 DOETS Marco ALECTO CYCLINGTEAM NED 21h57'45" 15'03"
31 106 10004593639 MAHDI Olamaei IRANIAN NATIONAL TEAM IRI 21h58'05" 15'23"
32 26 10002227445 SOHRABI Mehdi PISHGAMAN CYCLING TEAM IRI 22h00'31" 17'49"
33 44 10009386550 FIALA Petr AC SPARTA PRAHA CZE 22h00'32" 17'50"
34 52 10006472409 KAMYSHEV Arman VINO - ASTANAMOTORS KAZ 22h00'50" 18'08"
35 24 10008789800 ARIYAN Behnam PISHGAMAN CYCLING TEAM IRI 22h01'32" 18'50"
36 122 10071089563 PAYDAR SHIRVANEHDEH SAJJAD GUN AY TABRIZ TEAM IRI 22h02'26" 19'44"
37 56 10011219446 * SEMENOV Alexandr VINO - ASTANAMOTORS KAZ 22h03'47" 21'05"
38 105 10006376419 SEYEDGHALICHI Seyedmiladmohammad RANIAN NATIONAL TEAM IRI 22h04'27" 21'45"
39 6 10006597495 DE JONGHE Kevin TARTELETTO - ISOREX BEL 22h04'50" 22'08"
40 54 10009816178 * VOLOSHIN Alexey VINO - ASTANAMOTORS KAZ 22h04'56" 22'14"
41 53 10006088550 NEPOMNYACHSHIY Yevgeniy VINO - ASTANAMOTORS KAZ 22h04'56" "
42 115 10008606409 AGHDAM Shahin Homay DFT TEAM IRI 22h05'10" 22'28"
43 123 10006376621 MOKHTARI MEMAR Farhad GUN AY TABRIZ TEAM IRI 22h05'44" 23'02"
44 94 10010197007 * MIKAYILZADE Musa AZERBAIJAN NATIONAL TEAM AZE 22h07'15" 24'33"
45 36 10010165277 * NIKIFOROV Arseny RUSSIA NATIONAL TEAM RUS 22h07'16" 24'34"
46 33 10015769150 * SMIRNOV Alexandr RUSSIA NATIONAL TEAM RUS 22h07'17" 24'35"
47 43 10007650048 KALOJIROS Tomas AC SPARTA PRAHA CZE 22h08'31" 25'49"
48 84 10054296439 * KIPKEMBOI Salim BIKE AID KEN 22h09'07" 26'25"
49 12 10010986848 MAZOCHIAN Mehdi TABRIZ SHAHRDARY TEAM IRI 22h11'41" 28'59"
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124
103
125
112
75
126
121
83
114
65
81

10071113916
10007448671
10075503063
10009813653
10013802171
10008712503
10071089260
10064580156
10067246848
10006903148
10009395947

SAJEDI Miraref
RAHMANIBEIRAGH Mohsen
NAJMI BONAB Hossein
POURESMAEIL Mohammad
OVERSTE Matthew
BAGHERI Esmaeil
SAHRAEI BONAB TOHID

* KAGIMU Charles

* JAFAR ZADEH Morteza
SERTVYTIS Donatas
SCHAFER Timo

GUN AY TABRIZ TEAM
IRANIAN NATIONAL TEAM
GUN AY TABRIZ TEAM
DFT TEAM

ALECTO CYCLINGTEAM
GUN AY TABRIZ TEAM
GUN AY TABRIZ TEAM
BIKE AID

DFT TEAM

STAKI - TECHNORAMA
BIKE AID

IRI
IRI
IRI
IRI
NED
IRI
IRI
UGA
IRI
LTU
GER

22h13'38"
22h16'28"
22h18'08"
22h19'35"
22h21'29"
22h21'50"
22h24'01"
22h25'24"
22h33'13"
22h47'24"
22h48'58"

30'56"
33'46"
35'26"
36'53"
38'47"
39'08"
41'19"
42'42"
50'31"

01h04'42"
01h06'16"
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CLASSEMENT DES SPRINTS C
. U‘ I SPRINTS CLASSIFICATION NI
L

TABRIZ 2018
SAREIN - TABRIZ S

Date: 04/10/2018

Organisateur - Organiser : East Azarbaijan Youth and Sports Organisation

Epreuve - Race: TOUR OF IRAN 2018 (Azarbaijan) Etape - Stage: 5

Classement de I'étape - Stage classification Classement général - General classification
i ) Rg Dos. Nom Prénom N° licence UCI  Equipe Pts

Rg Dos. Nom Prénom Nat. Equipe Pts Bon. Rk Bib Last name First name UCI Code Team

km 103 - SPRINT N°1 1 25 GANJKHANLOU Mohammad PKY 18

1 25 GANJKHANLOU Mohammad IRl  PKY 6 3 2 31 SOKOLOV Dmitri RUS 12

2 74 OTTEMARick NED ALE 4 2 8 73 DEKKERSjors ALE 12

3 75 OVERSTE Matthew NED ALE 2 1 4 74 OTTEMARick ALE 10
5 26 SOHRABI Mehdi PKY 6

km 139 - SPRINT N°2 6 85 ABRAHAM Meron BAI 6

1 26  SOHRABI Mehdi RI PKY 6 3 7 101 RAJABLOU Mohammad IRI 6

2 101 RAJABLOU Mohammad Rl IRI 4 2 8 6 DEJONGHEKevin s 6

3 74  OTTEMA Rick NED ALE 2 1 ° 55 SOKOLOV Nikita VAM 4
10 4 STOCKMAN Michiel TIS 4
11 1 STOCKMAN Abram TIS 2
12 23 KOLAHDOUZ HAGH Amir PKY 2
13 75 OVERSTE Matthew ALE 2
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sUCI

04/10/2018

SAREIN - TABRIZ

Date :
Organisateur - Organiser : East Azarbaijan Youth and Sports Organisation
Epreuve - Race: TOUR OF IRAN 2018 (Azarbaijan)

Classement de I'étape - Stage classification

MEILLEUR GRIMPEUR
MOUNTAIN CLASSIFICATION

Classement général - General classification

* - i
N W
TABRIZ-2018

e e

Etape - Stage: 5

RE B> Last namé First name Nat SR s Bon | R e name First name L
km 32 - KOM N°1 (CAT 1) 1 11 SAFARZADEH Saeid 10004557465  TST 62
1 11 SAFARZADEM Sasid Rl TsT 15 2 13 ALIZADEH CHAKHERLOU Jafar 10053137085  TST 46
2 22 BEYKKHORMIZI Hamid Rl PKY 12 3 23 KOLAHDOUZ HAGH Amir 10007803733  PKY 39
3 13  ALIZADEH CHAKHERLOU Jafar IRI TST 10 4 32 NOVIKOV Sawa 10014630008 RUS 24
4 86 VAN ENGELEN Adne NED  BAI 8 5 8 VAN ENGELEN Adne 10011061418  BAI 22
5 23 KOLAHDOUZ HAGH Amir Rl PKY 5 6 22 BEYKKHORMIZI Hamid 10007210114  PKY 22
6 123 MOKHTARI MEMAR Farhad RI GTT 4 7 101 RAJABLOU Mohammad 10003333851 IRI 13
7 74 OTTEMA Rick NED ALE 2 8 6 DE JONGHE Kevin 10006597495 TIS 13
8 35 VDOVIN Alexander RUS  RUS L 9 73 DEKKER Sjors 10011101430  ALE 12
10 72  OOSTRA Folkert 10010804467 ALE 11
km 155.1 - KOM N°2 (CAT 2) 1 2 SEFAYilber 10008694416  TIS 10
1 101 RAJABLOU Mohammad "R 0 12 31 SOKOLOV Dmitri 10004520887  RUS 9
2 26 SOHRABI Mehdi IRI PKY 7 13 35 VDOVIN Alexander 10008855878 RUS 9
3 13  ALIZADEH CHAKHERLOU Jafar IRI TST 6 144 STOCKMAN Michiel 10014097922 TIS 8
4 5  SCHEIRE Ruben BEL TIs 4 15 26 SOHRABI Mehdi 10002227445 PKY 7
5 72 OOSTRA Folkert NED ALE 2 16 5 SCHEIRE Ruben 10006453009 TIS 6
6 122 PAYDAR SHIRVANEHDEH SAJJAD IRl GTT 1 17 8 ABRAHAM Meron 10009966429 BAI 5
18 21  MOAZAMI GODARZI Arvin 10079277676 PKY 5
km 198.9 - KOM N°3 (CAT 1) FINISH 19 123 MOKHTARI MEMAR Farhad 10006376621  GTT 4
1 11 SAFARZADEH Saeid R TsT 15 20 74 OTTEMARIck 10007201855  ALE 2
2 32  NOVIKOV Sawa RUS RUS 12 21 115 AGHDAM Shahin Homay 10008606409  DFT 2
3 13  ALIZADEH CHAKHERLOU Jafar IR TST 10 22 84 KIPKEMBOI Salim 10054296439 BAI 2
4 72 OOSTRA Folkert NED ALE 8 23 41  STOHR Pavel 10008707550  ACS 1
5 23 KOLAHDOUZ HAGH Amir IRI  PKY 6 243 DEROOZE Niels 10008857696 TIS 1
6 85 ABRAHAM Meron ERI BAI 4 25 122 PAYDAR SHIRVANEHDEH SAJJAD 10071089563  GTT 1
7 5  SCHEIRE Ruben BEL TIS 2
8 21 MOAZAMI GODARZI Arvin IRI  PKY 1
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CLASSEMENT GENERAL DES JEUNES

BEST YOUNG GENERAL CLASSIFICATION
SAREIN - TABRIZ

sUCI

Date : 04/10/2018

* - {
N W
TABRIZ-2018

e e

Etape - Stage: 5
Organisateur - Organiser :  East Azarbaijan Youth and Sports Organisation Distance : 902.4 km
Epreuve - Race: TOUR OF IRAN 2018 (Azarbaijan)
Rang Dos. NOM Pr(_’anom Equipe . Temps Ecart
Rank Bib Last name First Name Team Time Gap
1 61 LASINIS Venantas STAKI - TECHNORAMA 10009973705 21h46'06"
2 55 SOKOLOV Nikita VINO - ASTANA MOTORS 10015082672 21h46'18" 12"
3 14  NAJAFI Bahram TABRIZ SHAHRDARY TEAM 10009680378 21h46'26" 20"
4 1 STOCKMAN Abram TARTELETTO - ISOREX 10013892404 21h46'38" 32"
5 32 NOVIKOV Savva RUSSIA NATIONAL TEAM 10014630008 21h4823" 02'17"
6 4 STOCKMAN Michiel TARTELETTO - ISOREX 10014097922 21h4922" 03'16"
7 102 JAMAHISIAN GHALEHSEFIDI Amirhossein  IRANIAN NATIONAL TEAM 10011136994 21h50'51" 04'45"
8 13  ALIZADEH CHAKHERLOU Jafar TABRIZ SHAHRDARY TEAM 10053137085 21h55'16" 09'10"
9 25 GANJKHANLOU Mohammad PISHGAMAN CYCLING TEAM 10010653513 21h55'45" 09'39"
10 56 SEMENOV Alexandr VINO - ASTANA MOTORS 10011219446 22h03'47" 1741"
11 54  VOLOSHIN Alexey VINO - ASTANA MOTORS 10009816178 22h04'56" 18'50"
12 94  MIKAYILZADE Musa AZERBAIJAN NATIONAL TEAM 10010197007 22h07'15" 21'09"
13 36  NIKIFOROV Arseny RUSSIA NATIONAL TEAM 10010165277 22h07'16" 21'10"
14 33 SMIRNOV Alexandr RUSSIA NATIONAL TEAM 10015769150 22h07'17" 21'11"
15 84  KIPKEMBOI Salim BIKE AID 10054296439 22h09'07" 23'01"
16 83 KAGIMU Charles BIKE AID 10064580156 22h25'24" 39'18"
17 114 JAFAR ZADEH Morteza DFT TEAM 10067246848 22h33'13" 4707"
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. CLASSEMENT PAR EQUIPE - TEAM CLASSIFICATION
U c I SAREIN - TABRIZ
=

Date : 04/10/2018
Organisateur - Organiser :  East Azarbaijan Youth and Sports Organisation
Epreuve - Race: TOUR OF IRAN 2018 (Azarbaijan)

Classement de I'étape - Stage classification

* - i
N WM
TABRIZ-2018

e e

Etape - Stage: 5

Classement général - Général classification

Rg Equipe Temps Ecart Rg Equipe Temps Ecart

Rk Team Time Gap Rk Team Time Gap

1 TABRIZ SHAHRDARY TEAM 15h34'19" 1 TARTELETTO - ISOREX 65h18'34"
11-13-14

2 RUSSIA NATIONAL TEAM 15h35'18" 59" 2 RUSSIA NATIONAL TEAM 65h21'08" 02'34"
32-31-36

3 PISHGAMAN CYCLING TEAM 15h3520" 01'01" 3 ALECTO CYCLINGTEAM 65h21'29" 02'55"
23-21-22

4  TARTELETTO - ISOREX 15h36'11" 01'52" 4 BIKEAID 65h21'44" 03'10"
5-2-1

5 ALECTO CYCLINGTEAM 15h36'28" 02'09" 5 PISHGAMAN CYCLING TEAM 65h22'03" 0329"
72-73-74

6 BIKEAID 15h37'06" 02'47" 6 AC SPARTA PRAHA 65h27'22" 08'48"
85 - 86 - 82

7 GUNAY TABRIZ TEAM 15h37'11" 02'52" 7 VINO - ASTANA MOTORS 65h27'28" 08'54"
123-122-126

8 IRANIAN NATIONAL TEAM 15h37'21" 03'02" 8 TABRIZ SHAHRDARY TEAM 65h28'01" 09'27"
102 - 105 - 104

9 AC SPARTA PRAHA 15h37'51" 03'32" 9 IRANIAN NATIONAL TEAM 65h29'01" 1027"
42-43-41

10 DFT TEAM 15h39'26" 05'07" 10 GUN AY TABRIZ TEAM 66h21'20" 01h02'46"
115 - 114 - 112

11 VINO - ASTANA MOTORS 15h40'07" 05'48" 11 DFT TEAM 66h41'13" 01h22'39"
55-56-54
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ORDRE DES VOITURES POUR L'ETAPE N° 6
CONVOY ORDER FOR STAGE 6

Rang Equipe
Rank Team
1 RUSSIA NATIONAL TEAM
2 BIKE AID
3 STAKI - TECHNORAMA
4 VINO - ASTANA MOTORS

ALECTO CYCLINGTEAM

AC SPARTA PRAHA

TABRIZ SHAHRDARY TEAM

PISHGAMAN CYCLING TEAM

TARTELETTO - ISOREX

10

IRANIAN NATIONAL TEAM

11

GUN AY TABRIZ TEAM

12

DFT TEAM




PORTEURS DE MAILLOTS POUR L'ETAPE N°6
JERSEY WEARERS FOR STAGE 6

Date : 04/10/2018
Organisateur - Organiser :  East Azarbaijan Youth and Sports Organisation
Epreuve - Race: TOUR OF IRAN 2018 (Azarbaijan)

Classement général au temps / General classification

SOKOLOV Dmitrii - RUSSIA NATIONAL TEAM (31)

Classement général des GPM / Mountain classification

Leader : SAFARZADEH Saeid - TABRIZ SHAHRDARY TEAM (11)
Porteur / Wearer : SAFARZADEH Saeid - TABRIZ SHAHRDARY TEAM (11)

Classement général des sprints / Sprints classification

Leader : GANJKHANLOU Mohammad - PISHGAMAN CYCLING TEAM (25)
Porteur / Wearer : GANJKHANLOU Mohammad - PISHGAMAN CYCLING TEAM (25)

Classement général des jeunes / Best young classification

Leader : LASINISV Venantas - STAKI - TECHNORAMA (61)
Porteur / Wearer : LASINIS Venantas - STAKI - TECHNORAMA (61)

Classement général par équipe / Team classification

TARTELETTO - ISOREX
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TOUR OF IRAN 2018 (Azarbaijan) - Etape N° 6

. U I du 30/09/2018 au 05/10/2018 ~, '-q-l.vv
i b
N c LISTE DES PARTANTS - START LIST TABRIZ 2018
Etape - Stage : TABRIZ - TABRIZ - 05/10/18 S
TIS - TARTELETTO - ISOREX BEL IRI - IRANIAN NATIONAL TEAM IRI
1 *STOCKMAN Abram 10013892404 101 RAJABLOU Mohammad 10003333851
2 SEFAYiber 10008694416 102 * JAMAHISIAN GHALEHSEFIDI Amithossein 10011136994
3 DEROOZE Niels 10008857696 103 RAHMANIBEIRAGH Mohsen 10007448671
4 *STOCKMAN Michiel 10014097922 104 ARMOON Mehdi 10009432323
5  SCHEIRE Ruben 10006453009 105 SEYEDGHALICHI Seyedmiladmohammad 10006376419
6  DE JONGHE Kevin 10006597495 106  MAHDI Olamaei 10004593639
D.S. : BAUWENS Peter - 10016348827 D.S. : MEHRABANI AZAR - 10005572733
TST - TABRIZ SHAHRDARY TEAM IRI DFT - DFT TEAM IRI
11 SAFARZADEH Saeid 10004557465 112 POURESMAEIL Mohammad 10009813653
12 MAZOCHIAN Mehdi 10010986848 114  *JAFAR ZADEH Morteza 10067246848
13 *ALIZADEH CHAKHERLOU Jafar 10053137085 115  AGHDAM Shahin Homay 10008606409
*

14 NAJAFI Bahram 10009680378 D.S. : NEMATI KHIAVI Rahim - 10070505745
D.S. : MIZBANI IRANAGH - 10001198134

GTT - GUN AY TABRIZ TEAM IRI
PLQY = (PIEHISIANIARN CUELING =AY IR 121  SAHRAEI BONAB TOHID 10071089260
21 MOAZAMI GODARZI Arvin 10079277676 122 PAYDAR SHIRVANEHDEH SAJJAD 10071089563
22 BEYK KHORMIZI Hamid 10007210114 123 MOKHTARI MEMAR Farhad 10006376621
23 KOLAHDOUZ HAGH Amir 10007803733 124 SAJEDI Miraref 10071113916
24 ARIYAN Behnam 10008789800 125  NAJMI BONAB Hossein 10075503063
25  * GANJKHANLOU Mohammad 10010653513 126 BAGHERI Esmaeil 10008712503
26  SOHRABI Mehdi 10002227445

D.S. : NAJAFZADEH Akbar - 10071089866
D.S. : SEYEDREZAEIKHORMIZI Seyedmostafa - 10002677382
RUS - RUSSIA NATIONAL TEAM RUS
31 SOKOLOV Dmitri 10004520887
32 *NOVIKOV Sawa 10014630008
33 * SMIRNOV Alexandr 10015769150
35  VDOVIN Alexander 10008855878
36 *NIKIFOROV Arseny 10010165277
D.S. : SMYSLOV Denis - 10001528439
ACS - AC SPARTA PRAHA CcZE
41 STOHR Pavel 10008707550
42 STOHRJan 10008707449
43 KALOJIROS Tomas 10007650048
44 FIALA Petr] 10009386550
D.S. : SUBRT PAVEL - 10003008192
VAM - VINO - ASTANA MOTORS KAZ
51  ASTAFYEV Stepan 10009385742
52 KAMYSHEV Arman 10006472409
53  NEPOMNYACHSHIY Yevgeniy 10006088550
54 *VOLOSHIN Alexey 10009816178
55  * SOKOLOV Nikita 10015082672
56  * SEMENOV Alexandr 10011219446
D.S. : DANNIKER Sergey - 10002935242
STC - STAKI - TECHNORAMA LTU
61  *LASINIS Venantas 10009973705
65  SERTVYTIS Donatas’| 10006903148
D.S. : VILENISKIS Deividas - 10009364120
ALE - ALECTO CYCLINGTEAM NED
71 DOETS Marco 10010976946
72 OOSTRA Folkert 10010804467
73 DEKKER Sjors 10011101430
74 OTTEMARick 10007291855
75  OVERSTE Matthew 10013802171
D.S. : WENNEKES Theo - 10022949776
BAI - BIKE AID GER
81  SCHAFER Timo 10009395947
82  HENDRICKS Clint 10006481907
83  *KAGIMU Charles 10064580156
84  *KIPKEMBOI Salim 10054296439
85  ABRAHAM Meron 10009966429
86 VAN ENGELEN Adne 10011061418
D.S. : MCNICHOLL Sean - 10017506460
AZE - AZERBAIJAN NATIONAL TEAM AZE
94 * MIKAYILZADE Musa 10010197007

D.S. : HEYDAROV Elvin - 10050304786
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TOUR OF IRAN 2018 (Azarbaijan)

Du 30/09/18 au 05/10/18

GRILLE - GRID
Etape - Stage: 6 East Azarbaijan Youth and Sports Organisation
1 2 3 4 5 6
TARTELETTO - * STOCKMAN Abram|  SEFA Yiber DE ROOZE Niels |  STOCKMAN SCHEIRE Ruben | DE JONGHE Kevin
ISOREX Michiel

10eme a 03'56"(79)

9eme a 03'47"(82)

24eme & 12'08"(130)

15eme a 06'40"(94)

18eme a 07'32"(94)

39eme a 22'08"(192)

13
11 12 . 14
$éill3/llz SHAHRDARY s\ pARZADEH Saeid MAZOCHIAN Mehdi chpm DR | * NAJAFI Bahram 15
13eme a 06'30"(77) [49eme a 28'59"(217) 26eme & 12'34"(150) 7eme a 03'44"(99)
PISHGAMAN o a2 23 24 25 26
MOAZAMI GODARZI| BEYK KHORMIZI KOLAHDOUZ HAGH * GANJKHANLOU .
CYCLING TEAM Arvin Hamid Amir ARIYAN Behnam | “\ohammad |, S oHRABI Mehdi

20eme & 07'38"(107)

8eme a 03'46"(118)

17eme a 07'07"(66)

35eme a 18'50"(160)

27eme a 13'03"(118)

32eme a 17'49"(185)

RUSSIA NATIONAL

TEAM

31
SOKOLOV Dmitrii
ler en
21h42'42"(72)

32
* NOVIKOV Sawva
12eme a 05'41"(33)

33
¥ SMIRNOV Alexandr
46eme a 24'35"(221)

35
VDOVIN Alexander
16eme & 06'55"(94)

36
* NIKIFOROV Arseny|
45eme a 24'34"(166)

M 42 43 44
AC SPARTA PRAHA STOHR Pavel STOHR Jan KALOJIROS Tomas FIALA Petr 45
23eme a 11'26"(158)| 6eme a 03'40"(65) |47eme a 25'49"(189)(33eme & 17'50"(156)
53 56
i 51 52 54 55 .
?\//llg_?OF’?SSTANA ASTAFYEV Stepan | KAMYSHEV Arman NEPO:‘("e'\\‘/géﬁyHSH'Y * VOLOSHIN Alexey | * SOKOLOV Nikita SAEIQ’)'E::‘(?V
25eme a 12'24"(184)|34eme a 18'08"(176) 4leme & 2214"(198) 40eme a 22'14"(182)| 4eme a 03'36"(102) 37eme & 21'05"(208)
65
STAKI - 61 SERTVYTIS
* LASINIS Venantas 62 63 64 Donatas
TECHNORAMA 3eme & 03'24"(87) 59eme a
01h04'42"(286)
ALECTO 71 72 73 74 75
YCLINGTEAM DOETS Marco OOSTRA Folkert DEKKER Sjors OTTEMA Rick OVERSTE Matthew 76
CYCLING 30eme & 15'03"(121)| Seme & 03'39"(74) [22eme & 09'10"(127)[28eme a 13'34"(129)|54eme a 38'47"(234)
81 86
. . 82 83 84 85
BIKE AID Sc'goAgnfEaT'mo HENDRICKS Clint | * KAGIMU Charles |* KIPKEMBOI Salim| ABRAHAM Meron | VAN iNdﬁELEN
01h0616"(320) 1leme a 05'21"(76) [57eme a 42'42"(289)|48eme a 26'25"(187)| 2eme a 02'36"(30) 14eme 4 06'34"(80)
94
AZERBAIJAN * MIKAYILZADE
91 92 93 95 9%
NATIONAL TEAM Musa
44eme & 24'33"(171)
101 102 103 105
* JAMAHISIAN 104 SEYEDGHALICHI 106
IRANIAN NATIONAL mﬁaﬁaﬂ GHALEHSEFIDI RAHMQ’:L@ELRAGH ARMOON Mehdi  Seyedmiladmohamm| MAHDI Olamaei
TEAM 29eme & 1345"(173) Amirhossein 5leme & 3346"(235) 19eme a 07'33"(140) ad 3leme a 15'23"(162)
2leme & 08'09"(143) 38eme & 21'45"(199)
112 114 115
POURESMAEIL * JAFAR ZADEH | AGHDAM Shahin
DFT TEAM i Mohammad & Morteza Homay e
53eme & 36'53"(234) 58eme & 50'31"(245) 42eme & 2228"(186)
122
121 123 125
PAYDAR 124 126
GUN AY TABRIZ SAHR%L?SNAB SHIRVANEHDEH MOKHL’;?Aa“gEMAR SAJEDI Miraref NAJmSE;g'r\]'AB BAGHERI Esmaeil
TEAM SAJIAD 50eme a 30'56"(250) 55eme & 39'08"(269)

56eme a 41'19"(254)

36eme & 19'44"(171)

43eme & 23'02"(171)

52eme & 35'26"(261)
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The new edition of the table of the prize money.
For the reason of the design error copied from the last year’s version at the team GC column and

POINTS, KOM and U23 of p.76 of the RACE MANUAL. Taking into consideration that there is going to
be no change in the TOTAL SUM of the prize money, the corrections are as follows:

Rank | Stage GC Points Winner €2,000
1%t | 1,500€ | €4,500 Mtns winner € 2,000
2" | 750€ | €2,250 Young Winner € 1,000
39 | 355€ | €1,065 brizes
4" | 210¢€ €630
5" | 155€ | €465 | Yellow €100 (daily) €500
6" | 105¢€ €315 Polka €75 (daily) -
7" | 105¢€ €315 Green €75 (daily) €375
gt 85 € € 255 Young €50 (daily) € 250
ot | 85¢ €255 | Teams €50 Each Rider(Daily) | 1,500 €

10" | s0€ €150

11" | s0¢ €150

12" | s0€ €150

13" | s0¢€ €150

14" | s0€ € 150

15" | s0¢€ €150

16" | s0€ €150

17" | s0¢€ €150

18" | s0¢€ €150

19" | s0¢ €150

20" | s0¢€ €150

Total | 3,900 € | €11,700

Team - Winner € 3,500
Team - Second € 2,500
Team - Third € 1,500
Total all Prizes | EUR 50,600

Table of PM Tour of Iran (Azarbaijan) 2018
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